
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNITED STATES OF AMERICA; Date Recorded= 2017; Party
Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201703010000
70010

03/01/2017
09:11:23

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED BANK Instr
#:20140714000
213820

201711280004
26060

11/28/2017
09:31:44

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE BELL
BRAXTON

37 51 Lot#:16
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IX
AMENDED
MAP

201703290001
04380

03/29/2017
08:37:28

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE DINDA JUDY
HAYES

36 47 Lot#:315
Book:36 Pg:47
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201705040001
56070

05/04/2017
03:42:55

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE WATSON
KRISPIN

37 43 Lot#:30
Book:37 Pg:43
Sub:RIDGECR
EST PHASE
ONE SECTOR
TWO

201706290002
32870

06/29/2017
01:24:20

UNITED
STATES OF
AMERICA

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFIN
KELLY

33 86 Lot#:40
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4


