Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNITED STATES OF AMERICA; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201703010000 70010	03/01/2017 09:11:23	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNITED BANK					Instr #:20140714000 213820	
201711280004 26060	11/28/2017 09:31:44	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BELL BRAXTON			37	51		Lot#:16 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IX AMENDED MAP
201703290001 04380	03/29/2017 08:37:28	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DINDA JUDY HAYES			36	47		Lot#:315 Book:36 Pg:47 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201705040001 56070	05/04/2017 03:42:55	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WATSON KRISPIN			37	43		Lot#:30 Book:37 Pg:43 Sub:RIDGECR EST PHASE ONE SECTOR TWO
201706290002 32870	06/29/2017 01:24:20	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFIN KELLY			33	86		Lot#:40 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4